
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 CONSTRUCTION 

DURATION IN WORK 

59 days Tue 2/1/22 Fri 4/22/22

2 MOBILIZATION 5 days Tue 2/1/22 Mon 2/7/22

3 ORDER COILING DOOR 10 wks Thu 2/3/22 Wed 4/13/22

4 DEMOLITION 5 days Wed 2/23/22Tue 3/1/22

5 PLUMBING 5 days Tue 3/1/22 Mon 3/7/22

6 ELECTRICAL 10 days Thu 3/3/22 Wed 3/16/22

7 WALL FINISHES 5 days Mon 3/14/22Fri 3/18/22

8 WALK IN REF/FREEZER 

FLOOR PREP

3 days Wed 

3/16/22

Fri 3/18/22

9 EXHAUST FAN INSTALL 5 days Wed 3/16/22Tue 3/22/22

10 REF/FREEZER DELIVERY 1 day Thu 3/24/22 Thu 3/24/22

11 REF/FREEZER 

INSTALLATION

5 days Fri 3/25/22 Thu 3/31/22 10

12 FABRICATE/INSTALL 

S/S  TRIM

10 days Thu 3/31/22 Wed 

4/13/22

13 FLOOR FINISHES 5 days Fri 4/1/22 Thu 4/7/22 11

14 INSTALL COILING DOOR5 days Thu 4/14/22 Wed 4/20/223

15 CLOSE OUT 2 days Thu 4/21/22 Fri 4/22/22
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